

International Fire Service Accreditation Congress

Certificate Assembly Schedule of Fees

The fees listed reflect increases scheduled to take effect on **July 1, 2026**. The fees for voting and non-voting membership categories includes coverage of hotel lodging and conference registration for one member entity representative at one IFSAC conference per year beginning in 2027.

Membership Category	Annual Fee	Option	Description
Voting			
Accredited	\$4800.00 (USD)	Plan 1	<p>⇒ An annual fee of \$4800 (USD) shall be assessed.</p> <p>⇒ In addition to all other rights and privileges provided to a voting-accredited member entity, this fee entitles an entity to request up to 2500 certificate seals per membership year:</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Entities may request additional seals over the 2500 allotted. An administrative surcharge of \$2 (USD) will be assessed for EACH seal requested OVER the annual allotment of 2500.* • All necessary certificate seals will be issued to the entity by IFSAC Administration. ** Each certificate seal is printed with a number assigned by IFSAC as a unique identifier. These numbers can only be acquired from IFSAC Administration. • Includes entry into the International Registry of certifications and IFSAC seals issued. • Credit WILL NOT be given in the current membership billing cycle or future membership billing cycles for certificate seals provided to the entity, but not used, in the current or a previous membership billing cycle. <p>* <i>This is in addition to the \$4800 annual fee that is assessed, which is the minimum each accredited member entity must pay to maintain membership and accreditation status.</i></p> <p>** <i>A certificate seal may either be a self-adhesive sticker preprinted with the IFSAC seal and a number (provided by IFSAC Administration); or a virtual seal – an electronic image (provided by IFSAC Administration) that is embedded and/or printed on the certificate with the corresponding number that is assigned to the recipient of the certificate.</i></p>
	\$4800.00 (USD)	Plan 2	<p>⇒ Offer to certified individuals the opportunity to purchase IFSAC prepared certificates at a cost of \$15 (USD) each.</p> <p>⇒ Includes entry into the International Registry of certifications and IFSAC seals issued.</p> <p>⇒ An annual accounting of certificates issued shall be accomplished for the entity.</p> <p>⇒ Revenue received from certificates purchased by or for the entity constituents must equal \$4800 (USD) or more for the associated billing cycle.</p> <p>⇒ If the amount of certificates purchased is less than \$4800 (USD), the difference shall be paid to IFSAC by the entity.</p>
	\$2500.00 (USD) Minimum	Plan 3	<p>⇒ An entity which issues less than 154 certifications annually shall submit payment of \$2500 (USD) at the beginning of their billing cycle.</p> <p>⇒ The entity shall submit an ADDITIONAL fee of \$15 (USD) per <i>certificate with IFSAC seal</i> issued by the entity within the billing year.</p> <p>⇒ Includes entry into the International Registry of certifications and IFSAC seals issued.</p> <p>⇒ All necessary seals provided.</p> <p>⇒ Should the total fee exceed \$4800 (USD), the entity shall be considered to be using Plan One (1) for that year.</p>
Not Accredited	\$4800.00 (USD)	None	<p>⇒ An annual membership fee of \$4800 (USD) shall be assessed.</p>

International Fire Service Accreditation Congress

Certificate Assembly Schedule of Fees

The fees listed reflect increases scheduled to take effect on **July 1, 2026**. The fees for voting and non-voting membership categories includes coverage of hotel lodging and conference registration for one member entity representative at one IFSAC conference per year beginning in 2027.

Membership Category	Annual Fee	Option	Description
Non-Voting			
Accredited	\$4800.00 (USD)	Plan 1	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> ⇒ An annual fee of \$4800 (USD) shall be assessed. ⇒ In addition to all other rights and privileges provided to a voting-accredited member entity, this fee entitles an entity to request up to 2500 certificate seals per membership year: <ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Entities may request additional seals over the 2500 allotted. An administrative surcharge of \$2 (USD) will be assessed for EACH seal requested OVER the annual allotment of 2500.* • All necessary certificate seals will be issued to the entity by IFSAC Administration. ** Each certificate seal is printed with a number assigned by IFSAC as a unique identifier. These numbers can only be acquired from IFSAC Administration. • Includes entry into the International Registry of certifications and IFSAC seals issued. • Credit WILL NOT be given in the current membership cycle or future membership cycles for certificate seals provided to the entity, but not used, in the current or a previous membership cycle. <p>* <i>This is in addition to the \$4800 annual fee that is assessed, which is the minimum each accredited member entity must pay to maintain membership and accreditation status.</i></p> <p>** <i>A certificate seal may either be a self-adhesive sticker preprinted with the IFSAC logo and a number (provided by IFSAC Administration); or a virtual seal – an electronic image (provided by IFSAC Administration) that is embedded and/or printed on the certificate with the corresponding number that is assigned to the recipient of the certificate.</i></p>
	\$4800.00 (USD)	Plan 2	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> ⇒ Offer to certified individuals the opportunity to purchase IFSAC prepared certificates at a cost of \$15 (USD) each. ⇒ Includes entry into the International Registry of certifications and IFSAC seals issued. ⇒ An annual accounting of certificates issued shall be accomplished for the entity. ⇒ Revenue received from certificates purchased by or for the entity constituents must equal \$4800 (USD) or more for the associated billing cycle. ⇒ If the amount of certificates purchased is less than \$4800 (USD), the difference shall be paid to IFSAC by the entity.
	\$ 2500.00 (USD) Minimum	Plan 3	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> ⇒ An entity which issues less than 154 certifications annually shall submit payment of \$2500 (USD) at the beginning of their billing cycle. ⇒ The entity shall submit an ADDITIONAL fee of \$15 (USD) per <i>certificate with seal</i> issued by the entity within the billing year. ⇒ Includes entry into the International Registry of certifications and IFSAC seals issued. ⇒ All necessary seals provided. ⇒ Should the total fee exceed \$4800 (USD), the entity shall be considered to be using Plan One (1) for that year.
Not Accredited	\$3150.00 (USD)	None	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> ⇒ An annual membership fee of \$3150 (USD) shall be assessed.

International Fire Service Accreditation Congress

Certificate Assembly Schedule of Fees

The fees listed reflect increases scheduled to take effect on **July 1, 2026**. The fees for voting and non-voting membership categories includes coverage of hotel lodging and conference registration for one member entity representative at one IFSAC conference per year beginning in 2027.

Membership Category	Annual Fee	Option	Description
Non-Voting Organizational	\$3150.00 (USD)	None	⇒ An annual membership fee of \$3150 (USD) shall be assessed.
Corresponding Membership	\$500.00 (USD)	None	⇒ An annual membership fee of \$500 (USD) shall be assessed. ⇒ Fees shall accompany membership applications. ⇒ Membership is renewable annually upon request and reapplication by the entity.

Site Visit Application Fee	\$2000.00 (USD)		Any certifying entity applying for initial accreditation or reaccreditation shall submit, together with its application, \$2000 (USD).
Administrative Review Fee	\$250.00 (USD)		This fee applies to each level submitted for administrative review.